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Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID | | | |140 | | | ABC |

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN | | | |140 | | | ABC |

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN | | | |137 | | | ABC |

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL | | | | |136 | | BBC |

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN | | | | |135 | | BBC |

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | |133 | | | ABC |

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN | | | | |133 | | BBC |

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD VT | | | | |133 | | BBC |

BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN UN | | | | |133 | | BBC |

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM | | | |133 | | | ABC |

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN | | | | |129 | | BBC |

BC 46190 MAY ROD | | | | | |129 | CBC |

BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN | | | | |128 | | BBC |

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT | | | | |127 | | BBC |

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON | | | | |126 | | BBC |

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL | | | | |126 | | BBC |

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE | | | |123 | | | ABC |

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | | | | |123 | CBC |

BC 49384 BATTH PREET UNVT | | | | |122 | | BBC |

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT VT | | | | | |122 | CBC |

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY VT | | | | |121 | | BBC |

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY | | | | |121 | | BBC |

BC 49597 VANVILET GREG UN | | | | |121 | | BBC |

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY VT | | | | |120 | | BBC |

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF | | | | |120 | | BBC |

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT | | | | |120 | | BBC |

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL VT | | | | |119 | | BBC |

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL UN | | | | |118 | | BBC |

BC 48998 MOERSCH JAKE UN | | | | |118 | | BBC |

BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT | | | | | |116 | CBC |

BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE | | | | |115 | | BBC |

BC 47605 MOERSCH CYRIL UN | | | | |115 | | BBC |

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY UN | | | | |114 | | BBC |

BC 48493 SINGH JATINDER UN | | | | |112 | | BBC |

BC 49356 BARTECKO RICHARD UN | | | | |112 | | BBC |

BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE VT | | | | | |110 | CBC |

BC 49621 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE UN | | | | |109 | | BBC |

BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT VT | | | | |109 | | BBC |

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN UN | | | | |108 | | BBC |

BC 49653 STONE MICHAEL UN | | | | |108 | | BBC |

BC 49420 KUN DANIEL UN | | | | |107 | | BBC |

BC 49645 MCMULLEN MARTY UN | | | | |107 | | BBC |

BC 49457 ZENTNER DENNIS UN | | | | |104 | | BBC |

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN | | | | | |103 | CBC |

BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL | | | | | |103 | CBC |

BC 49588 LITSTER GARY UN | | | | |102 | | BBC |

BC 46273 SHAH ABHISHEK UN | | | | |97 | | BBC |

BC 49642 BOWBRICK ALEC UN | | | | |96 | | BBC |

BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN | | | | | |90 | CBC |

BC 49656 KOELICH MATT UN | | | | |90 | | BBC |

BC 49652 KWONG BEN UN | | | | |87 | | BBC |
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Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class

BC 49542 HOPE SANDY UN | | | | |74 | | BBC |

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK UN | | | | |71 | | BBC |

BC 49617 JARDINE ROSS UN | | | | |68 | | BBC |

BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR UN | | | | |66 | | BBC |

BC 49647 SCOTT PETER UNVT | | | | |62 | | BBC |



Payoff Report For Day #4

2021 LMD-FV WINTER LEAGUE

Shooter Name

Page 1

Daily Payoff Report 

1/22/22 11:45:28 PM

AGOSTINO PHIL $7.80BC 49442 |

BATTH ARJUN $7.80BC 49383 |

BATTH PREET $32.55BC 49384 |

BIDEWELL KEVIN $130.80BC 49626 |

BURDEYNY BRENT $20.50BC 49414 |

BURNS WAYNE $7.80BC 23681 |

CHEREWYK JUSTIN $9.50BC 48230 |

CROWE JORDAN $19.00BC 49530 |

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF $26.80BC 34508 |

FOOKS BRIAN $101.36BC 35473 |

HALL DOUGLAS $72.50BC 00912 |

HIGGS COREY $16.50BC 49379 |

KAPELUCK DALE $11.80BC 45003 |

KUMAR RAJAN $40.50BC 49009 |

KYRIAKIDIS STEVE $7.80BC 49621 |

MAY COURTENAY $9.50BC 46191 |

MAY ROD $7.80BC 46190 |

MUSTER KERRY $9.50BC 29378 |

OTWAY DANIEL $110.80BC 42067 |

RAMSAY MICHAEL $16.50BC 44437 |

REMIAS DUSAN $38.36BC 49349 |

ROSEBOOM BILL $43.75BC 39768 |

SANDHU VIKRAM $8.36BC 49102 |

THOMPSON KEN $38.36BC 02383 |

WHITE ROBERT $23.86BC 02530 |

WIRAWAN MARSHALL $21.86BC 42361 |

WOODS GARRY $38.36BC 01024 |

25 Opts

50 Opts

Purse

Added

Oth Add

Ydg Pur

Lewis
Wolfe

HOF

Spc Evt

Buyer

G Purse

FordMiller

Spc Add

Spc Pur

PerPur
Total

$0.00

$220.00

$0.00

$0.00 $550.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$880.02

$0.00

$110.00

Summary

$0.00 Lewis 2

$0.00 State HOF

$0.00 Other

$0.00 Six Way

$0.00 Other 2

$0.00 Refund
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